FREE HUSKY FLOOR LINERS WITH PURCHASE OF ANY RETRAX COVER

JANUARY 1st - JANUARY 31st, 2017





WeatherBeater Series2017 Ford Super Duty Models
2016 Nissan Titan XD Models



2007-2016 GMC/Chevy Models 2009-2016 Ford Models 2002-2017 Dodge Models 2007-2017 Toyota Tundra Models

X-Act Series



1988-2006 GMC/Chevy Models 1997-2008 Ford Models 2000-2004 Toyota Tundra Models

Classic Series



retrax.com 1.800.206.4070



CONSUMER REDEMPTION FORM JANUARY 1st - January 31st, 2017

Proof of purchase is required to redeem a reward, so be sure to include copies of invoice.

SEND ALL INFO REQUESTED TO: Retrax Legendary Husky Offer 917 S. 46th Street Grand Forks, ND 58201



Purchases must be made between January 1st – January 31st, 2017.

Redemption form and required documents must be received by February

15th, 2017. All documents must be received at the same time. Please allow

6-8 weeks for processing. To check the status of your redemption please call 1-800-206-4070.

INSTRUCTIONS

Please follow the instructions listed below completely and accurately in order to qualify for your redemption. To receive your Husky Floor Liners (front set only) you MUST:

- Purchase any Retrax truck bed cover from a participating retailer/installer
- Complete this mail-In redemption form
- Include a copy of the original sales receipt*
- Include product serial number. Serial number is located on the bottom side of the cover underneath the lock/handle
- Provide truck specs to ensure delivery of correct Husky Floor Liners

NAME:			
ADDRESS:			
	STATE/PROVINCE:		
PHONE:		SERIAL #:	
EMAIL ADDRESS:			
	sed)		
TRUCK SPECS FO	R HUSKY FLOOR LINERS		
MAKE:	MODEL:	YEAR:	
BED LENGTH:	CAB STYLE:		

*Keep copies of submitted documents as originals will not be returned. Invoices from Retrax are not eligible. Limit one offer per envelope. Cannot be combined with any other offer. Offer is for end user consumers only, wholesale distributor purchases to dealers do not qualify. Cash redemption value is 1/100 of 1 cent. Retrax reserves the right to offer a substitution for the Husky Floor Liners for make/model/years not listed above. Retrax is not responsible for lost, damaged, misdirected, incomplete, incorrect, or illegible requests. Offer void where prohibited, taxed, or restricted by law. Fraudulent submissions could result in federal prosecution under US mail fraud status (18 USC Section 1341 and 1342).